National Association of Blind Students

State Contacts

Alabama Association of Blind Students

April Stringer, President

205-515-6546

ajonquea@uab.edu
Aabstudents@gmail.com

Arizona Association of Blind Students

Arielle Silverman, President

5895 E. Onyx Ave.

Scottsdale, AZ 85253

602-502-2255

Arielle.silverman@asu.edu
Arkansas

Matthew Daniels, Contact

3409 Cannon Ave.

Springdale, AR 72762

Home: (479)756-6480

Cell: (479)466-3791

mattd@dluxlink.com
California Association of Blind Students

B.J. Sexton, President

8698 Galindo CT

Dublin CA, 94568

925-209-8595

bjsexton@comcast.net
www.nfbcal.org/cabs
Colorado Association of Blind Students

Joseph Linenger, President

4705 E. Louisiana Ave.

Apt. A-110

Denver, CO 80246

Phone: (303) 325-3316

jbahm@pcdesk.net
http://www.cabs.nfbco.org/
Connecticut:

Alfons DeLucia, Contact

580 Burnside Avenue, Suite 1

East Hartford, Connecticut  06108-3579

NFB of Connecticut: 860-289-1971

aldelucia@nfbct.org

Delaware

Tony Paolini, Contact

302-943-3167

apaolini@college.dtcc.edu

District of Columbia

Joie Stuart, Contact

202-269-3917

joiestuart@verizon.net
National Federation of the Blind of Florida Student Division

Ashley Skellenger, President

561-222-0474

karate_ka29@hotmail.comm
http://www.nfbflorida.org/divisions/students/index.html

Georgia Association of Blind Students

Mary Anne Parks, president

315 West Ponce De Leon Avenue

Suite 603

Decatur, Georgia 30030

(404) 371-1000 ext 32

(404) 371-1002 (Fax)

gabs@nfbga.org
Hawaii Association of Blind Students

Brandon Young, President

980 Maunawili Rd.

Kailua, HI. 96734

808-351-6676

bgyoung5@hawaiiantel.net
Idaho Association of Blind Students

Jeffrey Young, Chairman

208-405-8030

Drummerdude65@hotmail.com
http://www.nfbidaho.org/aboutus/IDABS.htm
Illinois Association of Blind Students

Ronza Othman, Contact

708-829-0523

aznor99@aol.com
Indiana Association of Blind Students

Rebecca Blackburn, President

79450 Harcourt Road Apt. 61

Indianapolis, IN 46260

317-334-1396

ladybeka777@sbcglobal.net
Iowa Association of Blind Students

Steve Decker, President

3800 Jennings Dr.

Cedar Falls, IA 50613

319-504-2935

brailles@uni.edu
Kansas Association of Blind Students

Alysha Jeans, President

ajeans@cox.net
Kentucky Association of Blind Students

Melanie Peskoe, President

621 W. Ashland Ave

Louisville, KY 40215

mpeskoe@insightbb.net
http://www.nfbkabs.org/links.htm

Louisiana Association of Blind Students

Meleah Jensen, President

204 North Farmerville St. #4

Ruston, LA 71270

Phone: 504-621-4162

Email:

MHJensen@cox.net
http://www.nfbla.org/labs/index.htm

Maine

Hope Paulos, Contact

Hope.paulos@maine.edu

Maryland Association of Blind Students

Amy Herstein, President

Maria830@gmail.comm
Massachusetts

Milissa Garside, Contact

617-650-2070

milissa.g@comcast.net
Michigan Association of Blind Students

Tim Paulding, President

P.O. Box 4612

Ann Arbor, MI 48106

734-657-1351

students@nfbmi.org
http://www.nfbmi.org/mabs/
Minnesota Association of Blind Students

Jeffrey Thompson, President

612-554-2530

jeffreythompson@mn.rr.com
http://members.tcq.net/nfbmn/student.htm
Mississippi

Kendrick Kennedy, Contact

P.O. Box 7253

Diberville, MS 39540

228-424-4653

dricken@gmail.com
Missouri Association of Blind Students

Dacia Luck, President

573-289-2912

ddluck1@cougars.ccis.edu
Nebraska Association of Blind Students

Karen Anderson, President

                5330 R St. Apt. #5

                Lincoln, NE 68504

(402) 319- 7645

kea.anderson@gmail.com
http://www.ne.nfb.org/student/
Nevada

Alan Chao, Contact

775-233-8180

zeroneacc@charter.net
New Jersey

Quintina Singleton, Contact

430 West Scott Ave.

Basement Apartment

Rahway, NJ 07065-2826

732-423-9428

qmsingleton@comcast.net
New Mexico Association of Blind Students

Monica Martinez, President

Monica Martinez, President

(505) 463-8044

nicamm2002@yahoo.com
New York

Nooria Nodrat, Contact

40-10 Twelfth St.

Apt. 1C

Long Island City, Queens, NY 11101

Home: 718-784-4541

Cell: 917-400-6152

Email: nodratn@gmail.com
Ohio Association of Blind Students

Jennifer Kennedy, President

Froggie173@aol.com
Oklahoma

Dick Morris, Contact

Tahlequah, OK

918-458-1995

dickmorris@netzero.net
Pennsylvania Association of Blind Students

Cary Supalo, President

814-234-4632

cary@nfbp.org

Puerto Rico

Vasthi Perez, Contact

HC01 Box 112084

San Sebastian, Puerto Rico 00685

787-314-7406

vasthipj@yahoo.com
South Carolina

Cali Sandel, Contact

809 E. Main St.

Apt. 1231

Lexington, SC 29072

803-261-8488

sandelc2@winthrop.edu
Tennessee Association of Blind Students

Domonique Lawless, President

Live2sing786@aol.com

Texas Association of Blind Students

Joe Orozco, President

P.O. Box 1453

San Marcos, Texas 78667

(877) 887-5902

jsorozco@gmail.com
http://www.nfb-texas.org/tabs.htm

Utah Association of Blind Students

Tai Schmittroth, President

153 Venture Way

Salt Lake City, UT 84115

(801) 953-4340

utabs@nfbutah.org
http://www.nfbutah.org/utabs/
NFB of Virginia Student Division

Monique Melton, President

mogmel@earthlink.net
Wisconsin Association of Blind Students

Sean Whalen, President

students@nfbwis.org
Wyoming

Kelly Thornbury, Contact

kthornbury@bresnan.net
